Focus on customized architectural lighting
wwww.suntechleds.com               sales@suntechleds.com
28mm Linear light
Description
Application environment: indoor, outdoor
Measurement (Unit:mm)
Linear light is a low power LED strip product designed for
outdoor landscape lighting. It adopts aviation grade 6063 extruded

Beam angle 30° /45° /60° /90° /120°  Electric grade Class III
Other parameters
Operating
temperature -20° C to 50° C Storage
temperature -40° C to 70° C
Protection level IP66
Light distribution curve
Model Light source
quantities
Light
source  Color Control DC Operating
Voltage Power
White light
light
intensity
SLA028-48AT 48PCS 3535 RGB/W Single line serial TTL 24V 12W 120cd
SLA028-48AD 48PCS 3535 RGB/W DMX512 24V 12W 120cd
SLA028-48XD 48PCS 5050 RGBW DMX512 24V 15W 180cd
SLA028-48CN 48PCS 3535
2835 W No control  24V 12W 240cd
SLA028-60AT 60PCS 3535 RGB/W Single line serial TTL 24V 15W 150cd
SLA028-60AD 60PCS 3535 RGB/W DMX512 24V 15W 150cd
SLA028-60XD 60PCS 5050 RGBW DMX512 24V 20W 225cd
SLA028-60CN 60PCS 3535
2835 W No control  24V 15W 300cd
SLA028-72AT 72PCS 3535 RGB/W Single line serial TTL 24V 18W 180cd
SLA028-72AD 72PCS 3535 RGB/W DMX512 24V 18W 180cd
SLA028-72CN 72PCS 3535
2835 W No control  24V 18W 360cd
Focus on customized architectural lighting
wwww.suntechleds.com               sales@suntechleds.com
Mounting parts dimensions